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SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, aqua

FO Components

The hook performs well under high temperatures, maintaining plug retention
strength.

e Compact design

e Compliance with telcordia, TIA/IEA IEC and JIS compliance
e High precision alignment

e Low insertion and return loss and back reflection
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SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, aqua

Technical Data

Type SC Duplex
Application Multimode OM3
Design One-Piece with flange
Connector style SC Duplex

Color Aqua

Material Plastic

Sleeve Zirconia Straight Split
Shutter -

Manufacturer tde

IS0 9001
TL 9000
ISO 14001

Product variants & accessories

Art.-No. Description

L-AD-SCDK-F-BG SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, beige
L-AD-SCDK-F-BL SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, blue
L-AD-SCDK-F-GN SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with flange, green (APC)
L-AD-SCDK-F-TK SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, aqua
L-AD-SCDK-F-VI SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split with Flange, magenta
L-AD-SCDK-NF-BG SC Duplex Adapter Zirconia Straight Split without Flange, beige
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